
       Saturday 17th May, 2025

 Exhibitions
ABHA No Horse Runs

Divisional Barrels Poles

8619 Ronnie Atkinson Midnight 1 7-12 runners = 2D

8618 Leon Atkinson Tinkerbelle 1 13-21 runners = 3D

8543 Georgina Buckley Shadow Control 1 22+ runners 4D

8547 Chantelle Cassells Midnight 2

111111 Jodie Sparks Breeze 1

4761 Mel Hoskins Clu 2

2279 Carissa Bruce Mango 1

5609 Charlotte Baker Neko 2

8089 Lisa Blanchard Zues 2

111111 Dakoda Launer Skittles 1

9549 Ryder Lavelle-Williams Willow 2

9606 Farrah Launer Coffee 2

8950 Ella McLoughlin Biscuit 2

416 Pat Collins Classic 2

10575 Elleciea Hanrahan Macy 2

5869 Grace Norley Morns Royal Spinner 2

10527 Anna-Louise Celledoni Swivet 2

3029 Olivia Allen DanceHall Doll 1

5869 Grace Norley Docs Grand Gamble 2

8311 Amie Pritchard Vixen 2

1410 Julie Breed Breedz Desert Falcon 2

5609 Charlotte Baker Boo 2

5319 Maggie Allen Henry 1

8547 Chantelle Cassells Cisco 2

570 Veronica Luxford Outback Randy 2

2441 Karla Sullivan Maverick 2

8617 Maggie Lauritsen-Graham Dude 2

5006 Russel Allen Rhani 1

1410 Julie Breed Spin a Brandy 2

5869 Grace Norley SP Splash of Cash 1

610 Candy Michaelis Fame n courage 2

8617 Maggie Lauritsen-Graham Bronte 2

416 Pat Collins Just No Con N Me 2

614 Renae Kent Peptos Bundy Roc 2

8312 Matilda Pritchard Sandy 2

570 Veronica Luxford Outback Hot Gossip 2

10121 Hannah Innes Spinner 1

Futurity Barrels - $1000.00 Posted prizmonies - Presentation following this event
ABHA Horse Runs

1410 Julie Breed Breedz Desert Falcon 1

610 Candy Michaelis Fame n courage 1

8312 Matilda Pritchard Kennallywood Lineman 1

614 Renae Kent Peptos Bundy Roc 1

570 Veronica Luxford Outback Hot Gossip 1

416 Pat Collins Just No Con N Me 1

1410 Julie Breed Spin A Brandy 1

Tiny Tots Barrels - Non Competitive
ABHA Horse

TT141 Tilly Daly Andy

TT138 Lacey Sparks Panda

TT142 Penny Daly Peach
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Junior Assisted Barrels
ABHA Horse

5609 Charlotte Baker Neko

8619 Ronnie Atkinson Midnight 

8543 Georgina Buckley Shadow Control

8950 Ella McLoughlin Biscuit

111111 Dakoda Launer Skittles

9606 Farrah Launer Coffee

111111 Lacey Laycock Muppet

8618 Leon Atkinson Tinkerbelle 

5609 Charlotte Baker Boo

Dave Waters Memorial Barrel Race
ABHA Horse Runs

10382 Ellise Pringle Almighty Jet 2

4761 Mel Hoskins Clu 2

111111 Bec Drury Mojo 2

111111 Prue Fargher Battle Smart 2

4808 Amanda Smith TimTam 2

 Junior Divisional - $300.00 posted Prize monies
ABHA Horse Runs

8617 Maggie Lauritsen-Graham Dude 1

2949 Ebony Meyer Sissy 1

10575 Elleciea Hanrahan Macy 2

8312 Matilda Pritchard Sandy 1

9549 Ryder Lavelle-Williams Friendly 2

5319 Maggie Allen Henry 1

8617 Maggie Lauritsen-Graham Bronte 1

10121 Hannah Innes Spinner 1

5636 Montana Smith Karrrl 2

 Open Divisional - $500.00 Posted prize monies
ABHA Horse Runs

2441 Karla Sullivan Maverick 1

416 Pat Collins Classic 1

2015 Chantelle Hunter Secret Squirrel 2

111111 Jodie Sparks Breeze 2

5869 Grace Norley Morns Royal Spinner 1

8547 Chantelle Cassells Cisco 2

8311 Amie Pritchard Vixen 2

2279 Carissa Bruce Mango 1

8089 Lisa Blanchard Zues 2

7008 Zara Harmer Applique 1

2949 Ebony Meyer Sissy 1

8617 Maggie Lauritsen-Graham Bronte 1

3029 Olivia Allen DanceHall Doll 2

10527 Anna-Louise Celledoni Swivet 2

5869 Grace Norley SP Splash of Cash 1

8808 Jess Jolly Joe B 2

4880 Belle Styles Chip 1

2014 Jackie Baker Filly 1

416 Pat Collins Azz Cat 1

8547 Chantelle Cassells Midnight 2

7008 Zara Harmer Ned 1

8617 Maggie Lauritsen-Graham Dude 1

5006 Russel Allen Rhani 2

8807 Emily Jolly Honey Bee 1

5869 Grace Norley Docs Grand Gamble 1

10316 Monica Jenkins Time is of the Essence 2

570 Veronica Luxford Outback Randy 2

Nominated rollover times from Futurity event to Open Div

1410 Julie Breed Breedz Desert Falcon 1

610 Candy Michaelis Fame n courage 1

8312 Matilda Pritchard Sandy 1

614 Renae Kent Peptos Bundy Roc 1

570 Veronica Luxford Outback Hot Gossip 1

416 Pat Collins Just No Con N Me 1

1410 Julie Breed Spin a Brandy 1
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Round 9 Draws

Prize Money - Per SABHA Rules Sep 21 Edition

Tiny Tot Pole Bending - Non Competitive
ABHA Horse

TT141 Tilly Daly Andy

TT138 Lacey Sparks Panda

TT142 Penny Daly Peach

Junior Assisted Pole Bending
ABHA Horse

5609 Charlotte Baker Neko

8543 Georgina Buckley Shadow Control

111111 Dakoda Launer Skittles

111111 Lacey Laycock Muppet

8950 Ella McLoughlin Biscuit

9606 Farrah Launer Coffee 

5609 Charlotte Baker Boo

Junior Pole Bending

ABHA Horse

10575 Elleciea Hanrahan Macy

8312 Matilda Pritchard Sandy 

8617 Maggie Lauritsen-Graham Bronte

5636 Montana Smith Karrrl

Open Pole Bending
ABHA Horse

7008 Zara Harmer Applique

2015 Chantelle Hunter Secret Squirrel 

2279 Carissa Bruce Mango

10527 Anna-Louise Celledoni Swivet

8312 Matilda Pritchard Sandy 

7008 Zara Harmer Ned

5869 Grace Norley SP Splash of Cash

111111 Jodie Sparks Breeze

8311 Amie Pritchard Vixen 

4808 Amanda Smith TimTam
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